D-XX
� Digital and Analog
Modes Operate
Simultaneously
� Programmable Flow
Configurations
� RS485 Standard,
Multi-Drop Capability

For Perfluoroelastomer O-rings (replaces FKM O-rings), add suffix “Perfluoroelastomer” to
model number and to price.
Ordering Examples: FMA6512ST, mass flow controller,
and FPW-D15 power supply,
FMA6542ST, mass flow controller, and FPW-D15 power supply,
.
Model No. Description
FMA65-C Replacement cable 25 pin D-conn with 1.8 m (6') wire,
branch to power supply
FPW-D15 ±15 Vdc power supply
FMA65PWC Power supply with 25 pin female D-conn 110 Vac
(±15 Vdc) branch 1.8 m (6') wire to computer port, stripped
FMA65PWA Power supply with 25 pin female D-conn 110 Vac
(±15 Vdc) branch 1.8 m (6') wire to analog interface
FMA65EPWC European power supply with 25 pin female D-conn
230 Vac (±15 Vdc) branch 1.8 m (6') wire to computer
port, stripped
FMA65UKPWC UK power supply with 25 pin female D-conn 230 Vac
(±15 Vdc) branch 1.8 m (6') wire to computer port,
stripped
FMA65-C15 25 pin D-conn with 1.8 m (6') wire to 15 pin DM, branch
1.8 m (6'), wire to computer port, stripped
FMA65-CAL-(*) 10-point NIST calibration per gas; specify up to 9 gases
(specify primary gas on FMA6500, inlet/outlet, and
temperature)
ME-1851 Reference Book: Fundamentals of Gas Dynamics
Accessories
FMA6502ST,
shown smaller
than actual size.
MOST POPULAR MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!
More than 100,000 Products Available!
Calibrators, Connectors, General Test and Measurement